
                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2023)

(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 152514 36607 25134 37354 21272 33824 19641 29693 1088 2983 543 1148 3862 3530

2 SBI 424920 167336 47174 148405 35255 105874 32321 70738 1893 26486 1041 8650 11919 42531

3 BOB  183575 43603 21969 65397 15822 52552 13139 37069 1871 7785 812 7698 6147 12845

4 UNION 23310 6422 1552 5523 1100 3642 824 2524 219 447 57 671 452 1881

5 PNB 65365 20802 3586 10647 3132 8693 2521 7304 499 784 112 605 454 1954

6 UCO 36587 9770 2845 6980 2518 6668 1813 4679 312 633 393 1356 327 312

7 BOI 11241 2343 1614 4405 775 2160 480 1273 226 314 69 573 839 2245

8 Canara 15825 3346 1321 4680 918 2911 676 2186 188 390 54 335 403 1769

9 INDIAN 6373 725 349 1455 288 1321 231 530 3 32 54 759 61 134

Total PS 919710 290954 105544 284846 81080 217645 71646 155996 6299 39854 3135 21795 24464 67201

10 IDBI 13957 7358 3212 7460 2070 6382 1859 4908 156 1085 55 389 1142 1078

11 ICICI 44984 25360 16378 48351 11975 35687 11581 24617 289 10435 105 635 4403 12664

12 HDFC 44651 22726 26451 45195 25566 37771 22274 29396 401 7369 2891 1006 885 7424

13 AXIS 6912 8655 5645 13364 3467 11938 948 7345 115 3770 2404 823 2178 1426

14 Bandhan B. 31430 7239 11451 6211 6456 3477 286 158 67 298 6103 3021 4995 2734

15 Kotak 3324 21014 284 2398 38 2602 36 2578 2 24 0 0 246 -204

16 Yes Bank 2850 1318 220 1395 99 580 81 382 18 198 0 0 121 815

17 Euqitas SFB 7132 2176 392 1176 240 890 141 437 94 441 5 12 152 286

18 AU SFB 15745 15526 4215 14027 2231 9819 1295 4191 854 5163 82 465 1984 4208

19 IDFC 2647 4150 1587 11496 1038 5168 475 4107 277 295 286 766 549 6328

Total Priv. 

Bank 173632 115522 69835 151073 52142 109146 38501 74012 1996 28783 11645 6351 17693 41927

Total Comm. 

Bank 1093342 406476 175379 435919 133222 326791 110147 230008 8295 68637 14780 28146 42157 109128

20 BRKGB 497934 88339 29097 69063 25632 64677 22020 57479 1783 2790 1829 4408 3465 4386

21 BCCB 145801 32570 58849 33342 58849 33342 58840 33255 0 0 9 87 0 0

G. TOTAL 1737077 527385 263325 538324 217703 424810 191007 320742 10078 71427 16618 32641 45622 113514

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2023)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 18564 28012 1051 1412 7 164 19 105 19641 29693

2 SBI 31107 65596 691 1812 523 3330 32321 70738

3 BOB  9384 30371 3748 6625 0 0 7 73 13139 37069

4 UNION 754 2314 61 55 1 80 8 75 824 2524

5 PNB 2191 6822 300 296 4 116 26 70 2521 7304

6 UCO 1710 4514 98 154 5 11 1813 4679

7 BOI 359 969 42 63 79 241 480 1273

8 Canara 594 2012 38 81 44 93 676 2186

9 INDIAN 108 310 123 220 231 530

TOTAL 64771 140920 6029 10498 263 925 583 3653 71646 155996

10 IDBI 1718 4666 135 223 6 19 1859 4908

11 ICICI 5307 14768 6210 7862 64 1987 11581 24617

12 HDFC 10588 14384 11686 15012 22274 29396

13 AXIS 384 2747 537 419 27 4179 948 7345

14 Bandhan B. 72 27 1 1 213 130 286 158

15 Kotak 1 30 4 125 2 156 29 2267 36 2578

16 Yes B. 81 382 81 382

17 Euqitas SFB 141 437 141 437

18 AU SFB 1241 3007 54 1184 1295 4191

19 IDFC 151 1498 324 2609 475 4107

Total Priv. 

Bank 17998 36595 20431 30103 3 157 393 9766 38501 74012

Total Comm. 

Bank 82769 177515 26460 40601 266 1082 976 13419 110147 230008

20 BRKGB 16360 46313 5387 10784 273 382 22020 57479

21 BCCB 58633 32650 207 605.00 58840 33255

G. TOTAL 157762 256478 32054 51990 266 1082 1249 13801 191007 320742

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN
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Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2023)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 795 1307 290 1196 3 480 1088 2983

2 SBI 1836 5168 51 21227 6 91 1893 26486

3 BOB  1849 6882 22 903 1871 7785

4 UNION 219 447 219 447

5 PNB 445 585 53 112 1 87 499 784

6 UCO 294 354 18 279 312 633

7 BOI 225 305 1 9 226 314

8 Canara 181 346 7 44 188 390

9 INDIAN 3 32 3 32

TOTAL 5847 15426 442 23770 10 658 0 0 6299 39854

10 IDBI 152 1050 4 35 156 1085

11 ICICI 195 5658 79 3859 15 918 289 10435

12 HDFC 69 1474 332 5895 401 7369

13 AXIS 89 1607 21 690 5 1473 115 3770

14 Bandhan B. 67 298 67 298

15 Kotak 1 18 1 6 2 24

16 Yes B. 1 15 17 183 18 198

17 Euqitas SFB 94 441 94 441

18 AU SFB 840 5091 12 31 2 41 854 5163

19 IDFC 277 295 277 295

Total Priv. 

Bank 1785 15947 466 10699 22 2432 0 0 1996 28783

Total Comm. 

Bank 7632 31373 908 34469 32 3090 0 0 8295 68637

20 BRKGB 833 577 950 2213 1783 2790

21 BCCB 0 0

G. TOTAL 8465 31950 1858 36682 32 3090 0 0 10078 71427

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2023)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 54 130 354 913 135 105 543 1148

2 SBI 137 477 904 8173 1041 8650

3 BOB  22 44 790 7654 812 7698

4 UNION 7 19 50 652 57 671

5 PNB 10 32 68 559 34 14 112 605

6 UCO 4 12 214 1250 175 94 393 1356

7 BOI 3 4 66 569 69 573

8 Canara 16 58 36 272 2 5 54 335

9 INDIAN 54 759 54 759

TOTAL 253 776 2536 20801 346 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 3135 21795

10 IDBI 16 55 39 334 55 389

11 ICICI 1 2 73 630 31 3 105 635

12 HDFC 54 292 2837 714 2891 1006

13 AXIS 22 251 2382 572 2404 823

14 Bandhan B. 84 779 6019 2242 6103 3021

15 Kotak 0 0

16 Yes B. 0 0

17 Euqitas SFB 5 12 5 12

18 AU SFB 82 465 82 465

19 IDFC 286 766 286 766

Total Priv. 

Bank 17 57 645 3529 11269 3531 0 0 0 0 0 0 11645 6351

Total Comm. 

Bank 270 833 3181 24330 11615 3749 0 0 0 0 0 0 14780 28146

20 BRKGB 7 30 167 2159 1655 2219 1829 4408

21 BCCB 1 11 8 76 9 87

G. TOTAL 278 874 3356 26565 13270 5968 0 0 0 0 0 0 16618 32641

Total MSME

S.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan

S.NO. Bank
MSME

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus.

Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras. Total OPS



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2023)

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12359 18974 3612 7314 4814 9712 4597 4312

2 SBI 45324 69784 32045 42984 5689 18124 6525 11857

3 BOB  9341 25847 2945 6124 1610 5748 1824 4720

4 UNION 594 1714 35 105 205 687 556 994

5 PNB 2445 4725 1387 3224 205 1357 794 1024

6 UCO 2365 2987 845 2345 525 975 597 745

7 BOI 175 187 55 105 51 205 71 245

8 Canara 240 784 225 684 125 415 185 430

9 INDIAN

TOTAL 72843 125002 41149 62885 13224 37223 15149 24327 0 0

10 IDBI 425 1425 230 830 45 215 170 455

11 ICICI 16257 17451 384 1310 784 8014 2184 5769

12 HDFC 11249 4781 3214 1647 1187 4781 6879 1974

13 AXIS 352 1145 251 512 60 654 125 201

14 Bandhan B. 4975 3415 1865 975 1674 784 2725 798

15 Kotak 15 497 3 184

16 Yes B. 25 45 13 75

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB 1415 3412 456 1297 302 978 105 187

19 IDFC

Total Priv. 

Bank 34713 32171 6400 6571 4055 15610 12201 9459 0 0

Total Comm. 

Bank 107556 157173 47549 69456 17279 52833 27350 33786 0 0

20 BRKGB 9415 14487 6124 11546 2687 6012 1024 2467

21 BCCB 23468 14567 1984 14355 1565 3324 3984 3524

G. TOTAL 140439 186227 55657 95357 21531 62169 32358 39777 0 0

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2023)

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 Canara

9 INDIAN

TOTAL

10 IDBI

11 ICICI

12 HDFC

13 AXIS

14 Bandhan B.

15 Kotak

16 Yes B.

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB

19 IDFC

Total Priv. 

Bank

Total Comm. 

Bank

20 GRAMIN

21 BCCB

G. TOTAL 34.59 11.55 59.58 78.91 102.07

43.69 9.97 99.74 100.00 102.37

36.06 12.12 52.76 74.97 107.24

20.98 8.71 83.23 93.65 78.18

21.30 10.33 48.99 72.25 130.77

0.00 0.00 35.73 44.95 277.01

0.00 0.00 37.16 75.68 54.04

24.32 6.97 29.88 70.00 90.35

20.73 7.67 107.51 108.51 11.41

3.23 0.00 27.38 41.58 105.84

8.57 4.89 54.96 89.33 154.41

54.98 12.62 2.54 55.98 85.80

36.09 16.57 50.91 73.81 190.66

10.58 10.58 65.04 83.57 198.87

43.88 13.07 54.77 76.41 97.90

19.10 2.88 65.79 85.55 101.39

16.75 8.87 46.71 62.20 139.87

0.00 0.00 36.43 90.79 200.69

42.79 13.97 67.03 95.53 71.44

4.25 4.65 28.90 49.04 188.01

31.03 12.44 45.70 65.94 86.00

44.38 12.75 68.60 81.65 51.18

102.04

47.02 12.21 47.67 71.34 88.69

39.52 8.79 56.68 80.36 149.98

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN

50.80 26.00 79.49 90.55

PMEGP

CD RATIO % of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV.


